Section L
        7/2008
Ford
Pipe Repair
Products
The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
775 Manchester Avenue, P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana, USA 46992-0443
 Telephone: 260-563-3171    FAX: 800-826-3487    Overseas FAX: 260-563-0167

Cross Section
of FCC & FIBCStep Gasket
Style FIBC
For Class 160 and 200 Integral Bell Pipe Joined by Solvent Weld
The Ford Style FIBC Leak Clamp features 3 bolts and a step gasket with a tapered,
overlapping seal that stops the leak between the integral bell and the PVC pipe.
NOM. PIPE
SIZE
PIPE
O.D.
CATALOG
NUMBER
LENGTH
APPROX.
WT. LBS.
2" 2.38 FCC-238 5" 4
2-1/2" 2.88 FCC-288 5" 5
3" 3.50 FCC-350 5" 5
3-1/2" 4.00 FCC-400 5" 8
4" 4.50 FCC-450 5" 9
5" 5.56 FCC-556 5" 10
6" 6.63 FCC-663 5" 11
8" 8.63 FCC-863 5’’ 12
NOM. PIPE
SIZE
PIPE
O.D.
CATALOG
NUMBER
LENGTH
APPROX.
WT. LBS.
2" 2.38 FIBC-238 7.5" 4
2-1/2" 2.88 FIBC-288 7.5" 5
3" 3.50 FIBC-350 7.5" 5
3-1/2" 4.00 FIBC-400 7.5" 8
4" 4.50 FIBC-450 7.5" 9
5" 5.56 FIBC-556 7.5" 10
6" 6.63 FIBC-663 7.5" 11
8" 8.63 FIBC-863 7.5" 12
Style FBC
For Standard Steel Size PVC, Iron Pipe
or *C900 PVC
Ford Bell Joint Leak Clamps provide an easy and economical way of repairing

8" 9.05-9.30 FBC-930* 21 4 GBC-930
10" 11.10-11.40 FBC-1140* 27 6 GBC-1140
12" 13.20-13.50 FBC-1350* 31 6 GBC-1350
NOM. PIPE
SIZE
O.D.
RANGE
CATALOG
NUMBER
APPROX.
WT. LBS.
NO. OF
BOLTS
CAT. NO. FOR
GASKET ONLY
2" 2.38 FBC-238 5 2 GBC-238
2-1/2" 2.88 FBC-288 5 2 GBC-288
3" 3.50 FBC-350 5 2 GBC-350
4" 4.50 FBC-450 13 4 GBC-450
6" 6.63 FBC-663 14 4 GBC-663
8" 8.63 FBC-863 18 4 GBC-863
10" 10.75 FBC-1075 24 6 GBC-1075
12" 12.75 FBC-1275 28 6 GBC-1275
Ford Bolt Extension Kit
The Ford Bell Joint Leak Clamp requires extra long bolts
to repair Certainteed PVC pipe.  Bolt Extension Kits are
available and may be ordered from the table at right.